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TROFEO BARZAGHI 2022

MINICROSS 65 85
85 QUALIFICHE

Qualifica (15:00 Tempo) Iniziato a 10:15:32

MC PARINI - Barzaghi 1,750 Km.

08/05/2022 10:10 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(803) CIRIGNOTTA ANGELO MOSE'
1 10:15:42.487
2 2:36.175 +17.514 10:18:18.662
3 2:24.748 +6.087 10:20:43.410
4 2:46.650 +27.989 10:23:30.060
5 2:18.685 +0.024 10:25:48.745
6 2:18.661 10:28:07.406
7 2:53.275 +34.614 10:31:00.681
(111) PIZIALI MATTIA
1 10:18:19.842
2 2:37.073 +10.690 10:20:56.915
3 2:34.596 +8.213 10:23:31.511
4 2:33.753 +7.370 10:26:05.264
5 3:44.845 +1:18.462 10:29:50.109
6 2:26.383 10:32:16.492
(7) VALSECCHI LEONARDO
1 10:16:10.614
2 2:31.061 +4.506 10:18:41.675
3 2:31.171 +4.616 10:21:12.846
4 2:26.555 10:23:39.401
5 2:27.152 +0.597 10:26:06.553
6 2:27.772 +1.217 10:28:34.325
7 2:54.688 +28.133 10:31:29.013
(985) DI SANTO ETTORE
1 10:16:06.120
2 2:31.759 +1.478 10:18:37.879
3 2:58.146 +27.865 10:21:36.025
4 3:22.742 +52.461 10:24:58.767
5 2:30.281 10:27:29.048
6 4:35.293 +2:05.012 10:32:04.341
(287) GIGLIO VALENTINA
1 10:16:54.666
2 2:53.547 +16.407 10:19:48.213
3 2:37.140 10:22:25.353
4 2:42.869 +5.729 10:25:08.222
5 2:37.916 +0.776 10:27:46.138
6 3:44.508 +1:07.368 10:31:30.646
(196) LURASCHI FEDERICO
1 10:16:57.242
2 3:23.794 +44.681 10:20:21.036
3 2:52.431 +13.318 10:23:13.467
4 2:49.185 +10.072 10:26:02.652
5 2:39.113 10:28:41.765
6 2:41.981 +2.868 10:31:23.746
(251) FRIGERIO SEBASTIANO
1 10:17:14.531
2 2:48.515 +5.978 10:20:03.046
3 2:42.537 10:22:45.583
4 6:34.790 +3:52.253 10:29:20.373
(96) AMBROSONI ARON
1 10:18:37.720
2 3:12.452 +19.080 10:21:50.172
3 3:14.446 +21.074 10:25:04.618
4 4:18.686 +1:25.314 10:29:23.304
5 2:53.372 10:32:16.676
(276) VALERIO MATTIA
1 10:20:26.117

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 3:04.355 +2.779 10:23:30.472
3 3:04.388 +2.812 10:26:34.860
4 3:01.576 10:29:36.436
5 3:52.869 +51.293 10:33:29.305
(461) MERIGHI FEDERICO
1 10:17:11.199
2 3:01.952 10:20:13.151
(207) MANTOVANI FABIO
1 10:15:59.922
2 6:47.474 +3:43.351 10:22:47.396
3 3:05.133 +1.010 10:25:52.529
4 3:04.123 10:28:56.652
5 4:10.230 +1:06.107 10:33:06.882
(32) VERDEROSA PIETRO
1 10:17:30.292
2 3:11.418 10:20:41.710
3 4:42.620 +1:31.202 10:25:24.330
4 4:22.150 +1:10.732 10:29:46.480
5 4:15.349 +1:03.931 10:34:01.829
(952) BALLESTRINI ALESSANDRO
1 10:16:00.997
2 6:20.493 +3:07.606 10:22:21.490
3 5:33.641 +2:20.754 10:27:55.131
4 3:12.887 10:31:08.018
(235) CASELLO MATILDE
1 10:21:28.399
2 3:30.421 +7.272 10:24:58.820
3 3:23.149 10:28:21.969
(26) PELLEGATTA LUCA
1 10:18:07.343
2 3:25.822 10:21:33.165
3 5:54.734 +2:28.912 10:27:27.899
(8) TAVASCI MICHELE ENZO
1 10:17:56.564
2 6:00.799 10:23:57.363
(999) SALA LEONARDO
1 10:16:25.284
2 9:49.868 10:26:15.152
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